
Bidar - Nagpur Special Fare Special/07023 - Exp - SCR 
BIDR/Bidar to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

17h 15m - 739 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BIDR Bidar 18:45 0 1 0 54 SCR
2 ZB Zahirabad 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 32 62 SCR
3 MRF Marpalli 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 55 65 629 SCR
4 VKB Vikarabad Junction 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 91 74 626 SCR
5 LPI Lingampalli 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 140 32 559 SCR
6 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 0 1 163 70 536 SCR
7 KZJ Kazipet Junction 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 295 53 286 SCR
8 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 370 66 227 SCR
9 RDM Ramagundam 01:33 01:34 1m 0 2 388 52 170 SCR
10 MCI Manchiryal 01:50 01:51 1m 0 2 402 62 159 SCR
11 BPA Bellampalli 02:10 02:11 1m 0 2 422 80 204 SCR
12 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 460 30 184 SCR
13 BPQ Balharshah 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 530 14 346 CR
14 CD Chandrapur 06:02 06:05 3m 0 2 544 33 362 CR
15 NGP Nagpur Junction 12:00 0 2 739 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 08 2024 (17:13)

Oct 08 2024 (17:13)

1

1


